
Lawton Public Schools Legislators  

Senator Randy Bass: bass@oksenate.gov 
Senator Chris Kidd: kidd@oksenate.gov 
Representative Rande Worthen: rande.worthen@okhouse.gov 
Representative John Montgomery: john.montgomery@okhouse.gov  
Representative Scooter Park: scooter.park@okhouse.gov 
Representative Jeff Coody: jeff.coody@okhouse.gov 
 
Senator Randy Bass  
2300 N. Lincoln Blvd., Rm. 519  
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
(405) 521-5567 
bass@oksenate.gov  
 
Senator Chris Kidd 
2300 N. Lincoln Blvd., Rm. 411A 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
405.521.5563 
kidd@oksenate.gov  
 
Representative Rande Worthen 
2300 N. Lincoln Blvd. 
Room  329B 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
(405) 557-7411 
rande.worthen@okhouse.gov 
 
Representative John Michael Montgomery 
2300 N. Lincoln Blvd. 
Room  329B 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
(405) 557-7374 
john.montgomery@okhouse.gov  
 
Representative Scooter Parks 
2300 N. Lincoln Blvd. 
Room  338 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
(405) 557-7305 
scooter.park@okhouse.gov  
 
Representative Jeff Coody 
2300 N. Lincoln Blvd. 
Room  338 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
(405) 557-7307 
jeff.coody@okhouse.gov   
 
 
For more LPS related information or LPS contact information, visit our Website at www.lawtonps.org.  
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